JET

JAT-720, DA (DUAL ACTION)
SANDER
505720

The JAT-720 dual-action sander makes changing from circular to random orbit
simple. Depending on what you are working on you have the choice of two sanders
in one tool to help you get your job done and without swirls in the finish.

FEATURES

e Dual action sander for feather edging, metal prep, and finish work

e Ergonomically designed grip absorbs vibration and reduces hand fatigue
e Built-in, tool-less air regulator for precise speed control

e Dual action pad motion produces swirl-free finishes

e Balanced bearing construction

e Rear facing exhaust

e Performace @ 90 PSI. Air Inlet NPT 1/4". Min Hose Size 3/8"

JET RED ASSURANCE 2-YEAR WARRANTY

JET warrants every product it sells. If one of our tools needs service or repair, one of our Authorized Service Centers located throughout the United States can give you quick service. In most
cases, any of these JPW Industries Authorized Service Centers can authorize warranty repair, assist you in obtaining parts, or perform routine maintenance and major repair on your JET
tools. For the name of an Authorized Service Center in your area call 1-800-274-6848.

STAND BEHIND YOUR WORK
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SPECIFICATIONS

Spindle Thread (In./TPI)
Pad Size (In.)

Free Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Air Hose (ID/In.)

Air Inlet (NPT/In.)

Air Pressure (PSI)

Air Consumption (CFM)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Sound Power (db) (A)
Vibration Value (m/s?)
Overall Length (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

5/16"-24

6

10,000

0.4

3/8

1/4

90

96

103

4.4

8-3/4

3.99
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