

## JAT-720, DA (DUAL ACTION) SANDER

505720

The JAT-720 dual-action sander makes changing from circular to random orbit simple. Depending on what you are working on you have the choice of two sanders in one tool to help you get your job done and without swirls in the finish.



#### **FEATURES**

- · Dual action sander for feather edging, metal prep, and finish work
- Ergonomically designed grip absorbs vibration and reduces hand fatigue
- · Built-in, tool-less air regulator for precise speed control
- Dual action pad motion produces swirl-free finishes
- Balanced bearing construction
- · Rear facing exhaust
- Performace @ 90 PSI. Air Inlet NPT 1/4". Min Hose Size 3/8"

## JET RED ASSURANCE 2-YEAR WARRANTY

JET warrants every product it sells. If one of our tools needs service or repair, one of our Authorized Service Centers located throughout the United States can give you quick service. In most cases, any of these JPW Industries Authorized Service Centers can authorize warranty repair, assist you in obtaining parts, or perform routine maintenance and major repair on your JET tools. For the name of an Authorized Service Center in your area call 1-800-274-6848.



# JAT-720, DA (DUAL ACTION) **SANDER**

505720

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Spindle Thread (In./TPI)	5/16"-24
Pad Size (In.)	6
Free Speed (RPM)	10,000
Horse Power (HP)	0.4
Air Hose (ID/In.)	3/8
Air Inlet (NPT/In.)	1/4
Air Pressure (PSI)	90
Air Consumption (CFM)	4
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	96
Sound Power (db) (A)	103
Vibration Value (m/s²)	4.4
Overall Length (In.)	8-3/4
Weight (Lbs.)	3.99

